

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8788/ 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12 / 2 005 in RSA No. 155/2001 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E)

K E L A G I N A M A N E P A L A Y Y A & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P A L A Y A (D) BY LRS. & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 17/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We do not find any merit int this petition. The special
dismissed accordingly.

leave petition is

(Manish Vats)
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master